
GR Aina Zahiran 594

NR Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi 596

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Aina Zahiran PAH 98 99 97 100 98 98 590 - 33 x GOLD

2 Nur Syahirah Zulkifli SEL 97 100 94 99 99 98 587 - 25 x SILVER

3 Siti Najwa Rashid WPA 97 96 98 99 98 97 585 - 23 x BRONZE

4 Nurul Izzatie Roslan PAH 96 99 100 94 97 97 583 - 19 x

5 Nur Afifah Tarmizy PAH 98 96 98 97 94 99 582 - 21 x

6 Syarifah Aesyah Kamilah Syed Ahmad TRG 98 96 96 98 96 97 581 - 22 x

7 Nur Rahimah Mahadi MEL 94 98 98 99 96 93 578 - 24 x

8 Athirah Hamzah TRG 98 98 97 98 94 93 578 - 23 x

9 Nurul Hazwani Mazlan NSE 98 95 95 94 99 96 577 - 17 x

10 Safina Mohd. Salleh SAB 95 97 94 98 96 95 575 - 21 x

11 Siti Normadhati Mahadi NSE 96 98 94 95 95 96 574 - 20 x

12 Nieti Nazieza Mohd. Nazar NSE 94 94 93 98 98 96 573 - 20 x

13 Aida Nastasya Md. Rasip MEL 96 95 97 95 91 98 572 - 21 x

14 Nurul Izzati Ali TRG 92 96 98 96 94 94 570 - 16 x

15 Nurul'Ain Zulhawi PRK 92 95 94 97 96 95 569 - 15 x

16 Nurul Aqilah Abdul Halim PRK 98 94 93 93 94 91 563 - 13 x

17 Nur Fazira Adzha PRK 94 96 92 90 96 92 560 - 11 x

18 Sulhi'Inani Senin MEL 95 95 91 91 91 97 560 - 9 x

19 Dg. Siti Nasirah Dilah SAB 90 95 95 96 89 93 558 - 11 x

20 Norizahamalina Ramli SEL 88 96 92 93 93 92 554 - 14 x

21 Christie Tong Sei Ying SAB 97 92 92 92 88 93 554 - 8 x

22 Siti Nur Izzati Mohd. Sabki SEL 94 91 95 92 90 90 552 - 7 x

RemarkRank Name State
Series

Total

PAHANG Melaka 14.06.2010

PERAK Subang 24.02.2006

Sukan Malaysia Ke-15, 2012Sukan Malaysia Ke-15, 2012Sukan Malaysia Ke-15, 2012Sukan Malaysia Ke-15, 2012

Kuantan - PahangKuantan - PahangKuantan - PahangKuantan - Pahang

07 - 14 July 201207 - 14 July 201207 - 14 July 201207 - 14 July 2012

FINAL RESULT

50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN - INDIVIDUAL

TUE 10 JULY 2012 START TIME 09:00



Aina Zahiran

Faizaton Elmia Ahmad Kamal

Nurul Izzatie Roslan

Haslisa Hamed

Shahera Rahim Raja

Muslifah Zulkifli

1 2 3 4 5 6

PAHANG 292 294 295 291 289 294 1755 - 73 x GOLD - GR

Aina Zahiran PAH 98 99 97 100 98 98 590 - 33 x

Nurul Izzatie Roslan PAH 96 99 100 94 97 97 583 - 19 x

Nur Afifah Tarmizy PAH 98 96 98 97 94 99 582 - 21 x

TERENGGANU 288 290 291 292 284 284 1729 - 61 x SILVER

Syarifah Aesyah Kamilah Syed Ahmad TRG 98 96 96 98 96 97 581 - 22 x

Athirah Hamzah TRG 98 98 97 98 94 93 578 - 23 x

Nurul Izzati Ali TRG 92 96 98 96 94 94 570 - 16 x

NEGERI SEMBILAN 288 287 282 287 292 288 1724 - 57 x BRONZE

Nurul Hazwani Mazlan NSE 98 95 95 94 99 96 577 - 17 x

Siti Normadhati Mahadi NSE 96 98 94 95 95 96 574 - 20 x

Nieti Nazieza Mohd. Nazar NSE 94 94 93 98 98 96 573 - 20 x

MELAKA 285 288 286 285 278 288 1710 - 54 x

Nur Rahimah Mahadi MEL 94 98 98 99 96 93 578 - 24 x

Aida Nastasya Md. Rasip MEL 96 95 97 95 91 98 572 - 21 x

Sulhi'Inani Senin MEL 95 95 91 91 91 97 560 - 9 x

SELANGOR 279 287 281 284 282 280 1693 - 46 x

Nur Syahirah Zulkifli SEL 97 100 94 99 99 98 587 - 25 x

Norizahamalina Ramli SEL 88 96 92 93 93 92 554 - 14 x

Siti Nur Izzati Mohd. Sabki SEL 94 91 95 92 90 90 552 - 7 x

PERAK 284 285 279 280 286 278 1692 - 39 x

Nurul'Ain Zulhawi PRK 92 95 94 97 96 95 569 - 15 x

Nurul Aqilah Abdul Halim PRK 98 94 93 93 94 91 563 - 13 x

Nur Fazira Adzha PRK 94 96 92 90 96 92 560 - 11 x

SABAH 282 284 281 286 273 281 1687 - 40 x

Safina Mohd. Salleh SAB 95 97 94 98 96 95 575 - 21 x

Dg. Siti Nasirah Dilah SAB 90 95 95 96 89 93 558 - 11 x

Christie Tong Sei Ying SAB 97 92 92 92 88 93 554 - 8 x
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1774 ATM Subang 03.02.2012

Remark
Series

TotalName State

FINAL RESULT

50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN - TEAM

TUE 10 JULY 2012 START TIME 09:00

GR 1751 PAHANG Melaka 14.06.2010

Sukan Malaysia Ke-15, 2012Sukan Malaysia Ke-15, 2012Sukan Malaysia Ke-15, 2012Sukan Malaysia Ke-15, 2012

Kuantan - PahangKuantan - PahangKuantan - PahangKuantan - Pahang

07 - 14 July 201207 - 14 July 201207 - 14 July 201207 - 14 July 2012


